Five rings of Moscow

2013
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05/05/2013 - 09/05/2013 | 629 km
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NIKOLAEV Sergey
VOLOVOD Dmitro
BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
RAZUMOV Maxim
BOUGLAS Georgios
BOUGLAS Apostolos
MAHDAR Martin
AGARKOV Yuriy
KOVAC Maro$
EGOROQV Kirill
KHRIPTA Andriy
BOGDANOVICS Maris
TYBOR Patrik
EfSLERSngus—
SPHEERS tauris—
VASYLYUK Andriy
KULYK Andriy

JURCO Matej
MARTYNENKO Oleksandr
SHEYDYK Oleksandr
BRONIS Roman

DE LA PARTE Victor
KOBZARENKO Valery
PREIMANIS Matis
GAVENDA Robert
VAN DIJK Peter

101 starting

RUS19880205
UKR19920210
RUS19910615
RUS19900112
GRE19901117
GRE19890316
SVK19890731
UKR19870108
SVK19770411
RUS19930803
UKR19861129
LAT19911119
SVK19870916
LAT19880128
LAT19740219
UKR19870829
UKR19890830
LAT19790717
SVK19840808
UKR19890722
UKR19800913
SVK19761017
ESP19860622
UKR19770205
LAT19910906
SVK19880115
NED19860310
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ISD

ALB
ISD

TSP

WALSLEBEN Max
SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr
RYBAKOV Alexander
ZAKARIN linur
FROLOV Igor

SYDLIK Benjamin
MULLER Dirk
KORBER Sebastian
KOCHETKOV Pavel
POKIDOV Maxim
FIRSANOV Sergey
KOVALEV Ivan
SOBRINO Joaquin
KARATZIOS Georgios
KLIMOV Sergey
ZUBOV Matvey

BUTS Vitaliy
JANORSCHKE Grischa
KOSTYUK Denys
PONOMARENKO fttya—
SAVICKIS Martins
KLEPIKOV lllya
DOHLUS Tobias
DILLEY Benjamin
BROOKS Matthew—
CREMERS Ruud—

GER19900623
KAZ19870226
RUS19880517
RUS19890915
RUS19900123
GER19900901
GER19730804
GER19840301
RUS19860307
RUS19890711
RUS19820703
RUS19860726
ESP19820622
GRE19901107
CYP19800707
RUS19910122
UKR19861024
GER19870530
UKR19820313
UKR19930303
LAT19930103
UKR19940202
GER19881115
USA19910918
USA19870115
NED19920102




